
HS 770
Sidebroom
As at: 02/12/10 Time:22:37



HS 770
Sidebroom
As at: 02/12/10 Time:22:37

Pos. Description Reference

01 Sidebroomarm complete including Items 2-17 077.700

02 Hexagon srew M 8x40 mm P...471N

03 Spacer 077.708

04 Stopp-nut M 8 P...492H

05 Knob for adjustment 077.710

06 Screw M 10x110 mm P...481K

07 Sidebroom arm 077.705

08 Washer dm 10,5 mm P...496T

09 Spacer 077.730

10 Bearing P...316I

11 Sidebroom cover 077.735

12 Stopp-nut M 10 P...492Q

13 Sidebroom bumper 077.736

14 PT-screw 50x16 mm P...516H

15 Belt guide 077.722

16 Spacer 077.725

17 PT-screw 60x35 mm P...516I

18 Belt 077.750

19 Sidebroom 077.740


